
Tor Jastrząb 2022-08-06
4# INTER CARS TUNING Race Day - Tor Jastrząb

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko
/ Imię Marka Model Klasyfikacje

dod. Klasa: Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 95 PĄGOWSKI
Mikołaj

Renault
Megane
4 RS
Trophy
2022

PERF 2500+ PERF
2500+

00:01:51.351
/ 1

00:01:51.880
/ 1

00:01:52.011
/ 1

00:01:53.846
/ 1

00:01:55.122
/ 1

00:01:56.248
/ 1

00:02:01.558
/ 1

00:02:04.184
/ 1

00:02:05.789
/ 1

00:02:08.670
/ 1

Ukończyło: 1
Wystartowało: 1
Zapisało się: 1


